Features
- High Life Cycle
- High Temperature Capability
- Linear Position Sensor
- IP65 Dust Proof, Water Proof (Intense Spray)
- Fiberglass Substrate
- 3M Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)
- Upon Request

ACTIVE
ANGLE
How to Order - Rotary HotPot
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0353
Active Angle
R
Model
R = Rotary
HP
Series
HP = HotPot 0046 = 45.57mm 0353 = 353°
0046 103
Resistance
103 = 10 KOhm
ST
Center of
Active Track
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
0.05 [0.002] 3M 200MP ADHESIVE
0.46 [0.018] TOTAL THICKNESS
0.41 [0.016] CIRCUIT
ST5%
Ind. Linearity